TIMETABLE  2023/2024 ALERGOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE AND DENTISTRY
IV – th year
                                                                             SUMMER SEMESTER
  ZAJĘCIA ODBYWAJĄ SIĘ W PONIEDZIAŁKI (CLASSESS WILL REALIZED AT MONDAYS)
   1  hrs e-learning
	SEMINARS
	N1

	
	03.06.2024

 Dr Marta Gazowska
	8.00-10.15
	Department of Allergology

	
	10.06.2024

 Dr Iwona Poziomkowska-Gęsicka
	8.00-9.30
	

	PRACTICAL
	P1– P2

Dr Iwona Poziomkowska-Gęsicka

Dr Marta Gazowska
	P3-P4

Dr Iwona Poziomkowska-Gęsicka

Dr Marta Gazowska
	

	
	17.06.2024
	8.00-10.15
	17.06.2024
	10.30-12.45
	


